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　　１組
レーン ｸﾗｽ 所属 ナンバー 氏　名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

2 M75 11.24 +1.7 足柄下郡 14 1597 富澤　　茂 (78) 　　　　8.87

3 M70 DNS 厚木市 14 1458 山田　　貢 (72) 　　　　8.87

4 M65 9.00 +1.7 横浜市 14 1645 小島　春夫 (69) 　　　　8.19

5 M65 DNS 海老名市 14 1640 田中　　亨 (68) 　　　　8.19

6 M65 9.12 +1.7 足柄下郡 14 0376 小笠原　修 (68) 　　　　8.19

7 M65 DNS 鎌倉市 14 1668 澤田　俊雄 (68) 　　　　8.19

２組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属     ナンバー 　 氏　名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

2 M65 DNS 東京都 13 1811 石谷　　徹 (68)

3 M65 8.96 -2.4 横浜市 14 1387 安東　卓夫 (68) 　　　　8.19

4 M65 9.31 -2.4 静岡県 21 1620 駒形　　昇 (67)

5 M65 9.55 -2.4 横須賀市 14 1752 芹澤　　貞 (67) 　　　　8.19

6 M65 9.13 -2.4 相模原市  14 1411 岡野　豊明 (65) 　　　　8.19

３組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属　　　　　ナンバー 氏　名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

２ M60 8.16 +3.7 秦野市 14 0476 石田　一夫 (63) 　　　　7.98

３ M60 13.30 +3.7 高座郡 14 1937 原　　光雄 (62) 　　　　7.98

４ M60 DNS 横浜市 14 1818 杉山　正充 (62) 　　　　7.98

5 M60 DNS 平塚市 14 1784 太田　一男 (61) 　　　　7.98

６ M60 DNS 横浜市 14 1776 神林　幸司 (61) 　　　　7.98

４組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属　　　　　　ナンバー 氏　名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

２ W55 DNS 横浜市 14 1223 高橋　正充 (59) 　　　　7.53

3 W55 8.73 +2.0 岩手県 03 1205 熊谷　英徳 (59)

4 W55 8.33 +2.0 横浜市 14 1224 水島　鉄雄 (57) 　　　　7.53

5 W55 9.08 +2.0 横浜市 14 1553 石田　俊明 (57) 　　　　7.53

6 W55 8.29 +2.0 横浜市 14 1368 小松　春彦 (56) 　　　　7.53

7 W55 9.09 +2.0 横浜市 14 1670 松淵　伸二 (56) 　　　　7.53

8 W55 8.61 +2.0 横浜市 14 1413 高田　　通 (55) 　　　　7.53

５組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属　　　　　　ナンバー 氏　名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

2 W50 8.02 +2.9 鎌倉市 14 1886 藤原　　新 (54) 　　　　7.53

3 W50 8.34 +2.9 東京都 13 2231 竜野　寿男 (54)

4 W50 DNS 小田原市 14 0388 青木　英晴 (54) 　　 　　　　7.53

5 W50 9.25 +2.9 横浜市 14 1977 松岡　重人 (53) 　　　　7.53

6 W50 DNS 横浜市 14 1965 齋藤　　隆 (53) 　　　　7.53

7 W50 8.51 +2.9 東京都 13 2065 麻生　裕之 (51)
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６組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属　　　　　ナンバー 　氏　名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

2 M45 DNS 鎌倉市 14 1610 吉澤　正寿 (49) 　　　　7.25

3 M45 8.16 +1.9 静岡県 21 1488 鈴木　宏典 (49)

4 M45 DNS 横浜市 14 1899 三好　知司 (49) 　　　　7.25

5 M45 DNS 相模原市 14 1849 福田　佳三 (48) 　　　　7.25

6 M45 DNS 藤沢市 14 1720 鬼澤　　孝 (48) 　　　　7.25

７組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属　　　　　ナンバー 　氏　名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

2 M45 DNS 東京都 13 2036 野上　清志 (47)

3 M45 DNS 相模原市 14 1552 中嶋　成夫 (47) 　　　　7.25

4 M45 7.57 -0.8 横須賀市 14 1219 小西　　優 (47) 　　　　7.25

5 M45 7.79 -0.8 平塚市 14 0848 深田　哲也 (47) 　　　　7.25

6 M45 8.10 -0.8 藤沢市 14 1971 小松原健一 (45) 　　　　7.25

８組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属 　　ナンバー 　氏　名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

2 M40 8.16 +1.7 埼玉県 11 0826 久米　　隆 (44)

３ M40 7.69 +1.7 横浜市 14 1892 加藤　　昇 (42) 　　　　7.16

4 M40 DNS 茅ヶ崎市 14 1286 長谷川明洋 (42) 　　　　7.16

5 M40 7.76 +1.7 鎌倉市 14 1409 荻原　　健 (42) 　　　　7.16

6 M40 8.20 +1.7 相模原市 14 1921 小西　弘道 (40) 　　　　7.16

7 M40 DNS 座間市 14 1954 今井　貴之 (40) 　　　　7.16

8 M40 7.73 +1.7 東京都 13 2907 中馬　賢克 (40)

９組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属　　　　　ナンバー 　氏　名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

2 M35 7.71 +2.0 横浜市 14 1911 吉田　慎也 (37) 　　　　7.18

3 M35 DNS 伊勢原市 14 1821 石上　裕介 (35) 　　　　7.18

４ M30 7.67 +2.0 横浜市 14 1799 木村　貴宏 (34) 　　　　7.21

5 M30 7.56 +2.0 秦野市 14 1960 田中　邦彦 (32) 　　　　7.21

6 M25 8.17 +2.0 藤沢市 14 1914 高橋　和矢 (27)
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女子６０ｍ
１組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属          ナンバー 　氏　名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

1 W55 11.24 +1.7 横須賀市 14 1936 福島とも子 (56) 　　　　9.62

2 W55 9.92 +1.7 藤沢市 14 1706 奥村万規子 (56) 　　　　9.62

3 W50 DNS 平塚市 14 1933 陸川　幸子 (52) 　　　　8.83

4 W50 10.69 +1.7 横浜市 14 1661 大野　真理 (51) 　　　　8.83

5 W50 9.34 +1.7 鎌倉市 14 1003 杉田めぐみ (50) 　　　　8.83

６ W50 DNS 横浜市 14 0988 小室　和子 (50) 　　　　8.83

7 W45 DNS 藤沢市 14 1973 大道　理映 (46) 　　　　8.28

8 W40 10.12 +1.7 横浜市 14 1907 田村千衣子 (43) 　　　　8.23
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男子１００ｍ
１組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属 　　ナンバー 　氏　名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

2 M75 18.73 -1.5 足柄下郡 14 1597 富澤　　茂 (78) 　　　　14.32

3 M75 17.75 -1.5 平塚市 14 1754 坪井　時雄 (75) 　　　　14.32

4 M70 DNS 厚木市 14 1458 山田　　貢 (72) 　　　　13.76

5 M65 DNS 藤沢市 14 0017 手塚　文雄 (69) 　　　　13.03

6 M65 16.11 -1.5 横浜市 14 1645 小島　春生 (69) 　　　　13.03

２組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属 ナンバー 氏　名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

2 M65 DNS 足柄下郡 14 0376 小笠原　修 (68) 　　　　13.03

3 M65 16.55 -0.7 鎌倉市 14 1668 澤田　俊雄 (68) 　　　　13.03

4 M65 14.75 -0.7 横浜市 14 1387 安東　卓夫 (67) 　　　　13.03

5 M65 15.48 -0.7 横須賀市 14 1752 芹澤　　貞 (67) 　　　　13.03

6 M65 15.11 -0.7 相模原市 14 1411 岡野　豊明 (65) 　　　　13.03

7 M65 15.98 -0.7 三浦郡 14 1712 根岸　政幸 (65) 　　　　13.03

３組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属　　　　　ナンバー 　氏　名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

2 M60 15.35 +1.0 平塚市 14 1573 鈴木　雅治 (64) 　　　　12.63

3 M60 13.21 +1.0 秦野市 14 0476 石田　一夫 (63) 　　　　12.63

4 M60 DNS 横浜市 14 1818 杉山　正充 (62) 　　　　12.63

5 M60 13.61 +1.0 東京都 13 2338 大西　和文 (61) 　　　　12.63

6 M60 DNS 平塚市 14 1784 太田　一男 (61) 　　　　12.63

7 M60 14.87 +1.0 横浜市 14 1776 神林　幸司 (61) 　　　　12.63

４組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属　　　　　ナンバー 　氏　名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

1 M55 DNS 横浜市 14 1223 髙橋　正充 (59) 　　　　12.08

２ M55 13.90 +2.3 岩手県 03 1205 熊谷　英徳 (59)

3 M55 12.90 +2.3 横浜市 14 1224 水島　鉄雄 (57) 　　　　12.08

4 M55 14.68 +2.3 横浜市 14 1553 石田　俊明 (57) 　　　　12.08

5 M55 14.66 +2.3 横浜市 14 1895 前田晃司郎 (56) 　　　　12.08

6 M55 13.25 +2.3 横浜市 14 1368 小松　春彦 (56) 　　　　12.08

7 M55 14.57 +2.3 横浜市 14 1670 松淵　伸二 (56) 　　　　12.08

8 M55 13.80 +2.3 横浜市 14 1413 髙田　　通 (55) 　　　　12.08

５組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属        ナンバー   氏 名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

2 M50 DNS 鎌倉市 14 1886 藤原　　新 (54) 　　　　11.86

3 M50 13.54 +0.2 東京都 13 2231 竜野　寿男 (54)

４ M50 14.87 +0.2 横浜市 14 1977 松岡　重人 (53) 　　　　11.86

5 M50 16.06 +0.2 横浜市 14 1965 齋藤　　隆 (53) 　　　　11.86

６ M50 DNS 東京都 13 0801 本道　正丈 (52)

7 M50 13.87 +0.2 鎌倉市 14 0795 内藤　　桂 (52) 　　　　11.86

６組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属          ナンバー   氏 名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

2 M50 13.68 +1.5 東京都 13 2065 麻生　裕之 (51)

3 M50 13.29 +1.5 大和市 14 1156 三枝　一春 (51) 　　　　11.86

4 M50 12.95 +1.5 横浜市 14 1753 滋野　　靖 (51) 　　　　11.86

5 M50 15.99 +1.5 横浜市 14 1928 桜田　　光　 (50) 　　　　11.86

6 M50 14.01 +1.5 川崎市 14 1865 山本　城嗣 (50) 　　　　11.86

７組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属　　　　　ナンバー 　氏　名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

1 M45 12.92 -0.6 横浜市 14 1664 星﨑　昭二 (49) 　　　　11.46

２ M45 12.83 -0.6 鎌倉市 14 1610 吉澤　正寿 (49) 　　　　11.46

3 M45 13.24 -0.6 静岡県 21 1488 鈴木　宏典 (49)

４ M45 DNS 横浜市 14 1899 三好　知司 (49) 　　　　11.46

5 M45 DNS 小田原市 14 1443 大垣　徹晃 (48) 　　　　11.46

６ M45 DNS 相模原市 14 1849 福田　佳三 (48) 　　　　11.46

7 M45 13.04 -0.6 藤沢市 14 1775 西川　忠一 (48) 　　　　11.46

8 M45 20.51 -0.6 横浜市 14 1906 高地　　猛 (48) 　　　　11.46
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男子１００ｍ
８組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属        　ナンバー 　氏 名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

2 M45 17.70 +1.2 神奈川県 14 1932 三輪　　学 (48) 　　　　11.46

3 M45 DNS 藤沢市 14 1720 鬼澤　　孝 (48) 　　　　11.46

4 M45 DNS 東京都 13 2036 野上　清志 (47)

5 M45 DNS 相模原市 14 1552 中嶋　成夫 (47) 　　　　11.46

6 M45 12.03 +1.2 横須賀市 14 1219 小西　　優 (47) 　　　　11.46

7 M45 12.33 +1.2 平塚市 14 0848 深田　哲也 (47) 　　　　11.46

8 M45 13.52 +1.2 綾瀬市 14 1316 鎌田　隆一 (45) 　　　　11.46

９組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属          ナンバー   氏 名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

2 M40 13.33 +1.9 埼玉県 11 0826 久米　　隆 (44) 　　　　11.24

3 M40 DNS 藤沢市 14 1691 三輪　康弘 (44) 　　　　11.24

4 M40 DNS 東京都 13 3603 須田　吉宏 (44)

5 M40 DNS 相模原市 14 1608 田端　匡郎 (43) 　　　　11.24

6 M40 12.75 +1.9 横浜市 14 1892 加藤　　昇 (42) 　　　　11.24

７ M40 DNS 茅ヶ崎市 14 1286 長谷川明洋 (42) 　　　　11.24

8 M40 DNS 藤沢市 14 1992 小林　徹也 (41) 　　　　11.24

１０組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属　　　　　ナンバー 　氏　名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

2 M40 DNS 横浜市 14 1688 坂村　浩史 (41) 　　　　11.24

3 M40 13.07 +0.3 横浜市 14 1759 北川　靖之 (41) 　　　　11.24

４ M40 13.27 +0.3 相模原市 14 1921 小西　弘道 (40) 　　　　11.24

5 M40 13.11 +0.3 東京都 13 3468 石川　雅也 (40)

６ M40 14.86 +0.3 座間市 14 1954 今井　貴之 (40) 　　　　11.24

7 M40 12.31 +0.3 東京都 13 2907 中馬　賢克 (40)

8 M40 13.12 +0.3 大和市 14 1726 亘理　智之 (40) 　　　　11.24

１１組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属　　　　　ナンバー 　氏　名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

2 M35 13.81 +1.9 南足柄市 14 1945 大庭　　歩 (38) 　　　　10.96

３ M35 12.37 +1.9 横浜市 14 1911 吉田　慎也 (37) 　　　　10.96

4 M35 DNS 伊勢原市 14 1821 石上　裕介 (35) 　　　　10.96

5 M30 12.56 +1.9 横浜市 14 1799 木村　貴宏 (34) 　　　　10.96

6 M30 12.75 +1.9 相模原市 14 1924 三浦　喜治 (34) 　　　　10.96

１２組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属          ナンバー   氏 名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

2 M30 11.93 +3.1 秦野市 14 1960 田中　邦彦 (32) 　　　　10.98

３ M30 12.88 +3.1 川崎市 14 1951 稲垣　徹也 (30) 　　　　10.98

4 M25 12.85 +3.1 藤沢市 14 1914 高橋　和矢 (27) 　　　　11.81

5 M25 11.80 +3.1 横浜市 14 1910 小野　洋平 (26) 　　　　11.81
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女子１００ｍ
１組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属 ナンバー 氏　名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

2 W80 22.91 +1.3 横浜市 14 0258 岡野なつみ (81) 　　　　21.16

3 W80 33.69 +1.3 川崎市 14 1425 馬場かほる (80) 　　　　21.16

4 W55 19.22 +1.3 横須賀市 14 1936 福島とも子 (56) 　　　　14.17

5 W55 15.77 +1.3 藤沢市 14 1706 奥村万規子 (56) 　　　　14.17

6 W50 17.07 +1.3 小田原市 14 1778 高橋　智絵 (53) 　　　　14.26

7 W50 DNS +1.3 平塚市 14 1599 坂本　桂子 (53) 　　　　14.26

２組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属          ナンバー   氏 名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

2 W50 DNS 平塚市 14 1933 陸川　幸子 (52) 　　　　14.26

3 W50 18.23 -0.1 横浜市 14 1661 大野　真理 (51) 　　　　14.26

4 W50 17.90 -0.1 横浜市 14 1929 桜田　孝子 (50) 　　　　14.26

5 W50 DNS 小田原市 14 1544 今川美和子 (50) 　　　　14.26

6 W45 17.29 -0.1 横浜市 14 1839 加藤　睦子 (48) 　　　　13.18

7 W4０ 16.77 -0.1 横浜市 14 1907 田村千衣子 (43) 　　　　13.14
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　男子２００ｍ
１組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属　　　　　ナンバー 　氏　名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

2 M80 39.99 +0.6 横浜市 14 0121 高原　良祐 (80) 　　　　34.05

3 M75 39.38 +0.6 平塚市 14 1754 坪井　時雄 (75) 　　　　30.97

4 M65 DNS 藤沢市 14 0017 手塚　文雄 (69) 　　　　28.21

5 M60 28.42 +0.6 秦野市 14 0476 石田　一夫 (63) 　　　　26.86

6 M60 28.82 +0.6 東京都 13 2338 大西　和文 (61)

２組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属 ナンバー 氏名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

2 M55 30.66 +1.5 岩手県 03 1205 熊谷　英徳 (59)

3 M55 28.52 +1.5 横浜市 14 1224 水島　鉄雄 (57) 　　　　25.13

4 M55 27.76 +1.5 横浜市 14 1368 小松　春彦 (56) 　　　　25.13

5 M55 29.50 +1.5 横浜市 14 1413 高田　　通 (55) 　　　　25.13

３組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属　　　　　ナンバー 　氏　名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

2 M50 29.90 +0.0 横浜市 14 1569 向出　徳章 (54) 　　　　24.19

3 M50 DNS 小田原市 14 0388 青木　英晴 (54) 　　　　24.19

4 M50 DNS 東京都 13 0801 本道　正丈 (52)

5 M50 DNS 大和市 14 1156 三枝　一春 (51) 　　　　24.19

6 M50 26.68 +0.0 横浜市 14 1753 滋野　　靖 (51) 　　　　24.19

４組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属　　　　　ナンバー 　氏　名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

2 M45 27.85 +1.1 横浜市 14 1664 星﨑　昭二 (49) 　　　　23.53

3 M45 DNS 静岡県 21 1488 鈴木　宏典 (49)

4 M45 27.37 +1.1 小田原市 14 1443 大垣　徹晃 (48) 　　　　23.53

5 M45 DNS 東京都 13 2036 野上　清志 (47)

6 M45 25.62 +1.1 平塚市 14 0848 深田　哲也 (47) 　　　　23.53

7 M45 27.94 +1.1 綾瀬市 14 1316 鎌田　隆一 (45) 　　　　23.53

５組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属 ナンバー 氏 名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

2 M40 DNS 藤沢市 14 1691 三輪　康弘 (44) 　　　　23.11

3 M40 DNS 横浜市 14 1688 坂村　浩史 (41) 　　　　23.11

4 M40 27.68 +2.4 東京都 13 3468 石川　雅也 (40)

5 M40 25.57 +2.4 東京都 13 2907 中馬　賢克 (40)

6 M40 30.60 +2.4 相模原市 14 1925 木村　太郎 (40) 　　　　23.11

６組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属　　　　　ナンバー 　氏　名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

2 M30 24.71 +2.3 秦野市 14 1960 田中　邦彦 (32) 　　　　22.67

3 M30 27.21 +2.3 川崎市 14 1951 稲垣　徹也 (30) 　　　　22.67

４ M25 DNS 藤沢市 14 1914 高橋　和矢 (27)
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女子２００ｍ
１組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属          ナンバー    氏 名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

2 W80 52.73 +2.4 横浜市 14 0258 岡野なつみ (81) 　　　　47.38

3 W80 1.14.83 +2.4 川崎市 14 1425 馬場かほる (80) 　　　　47.38

4 W60 DNS 横須賀市 14 1130 堀　良子 (62) 　　　　29.92

5 W55 33.86 +2.4 藤沢市 14 1706 奥村万規子 (56) 　　　　29.38

6 W50 DNS 小田原市 14 1778 高橋　智絵 (53) 　　　　29.14

7 W50 DNS 平塚市 14 1539 坂本　桂子 (53) 　　　　29.14

8 W50 DNS 横浜市 14 0988 小室　和子 (50) 　　　　29.14
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男子８００ｍ
１組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属　　　　　ナンバー   氏 名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

1 M80 DNS 横浜市 14 0121 高原　良祐 (80)     3.12.89

2 M75 DNS 厚木市 14 1761 清水　　薫 (75)     2.53.88

3 M60 2.35.32 中郡 14 1813 小澤　伸高 (61)     2.27.04
4 M55 2.35.62 藤沢市 14 1717 加瀬　良一 (55)     2.17.0

5 M50 2.41.64 東京都 13 3188 畠山　直樹 (54)

6 M50 2.26.22 横浜市 14 1569 向出　徳章 (54)     2.12.8
7 M50 DNS 東京都 13 0801 本道　正丈 (52)

8 M50 2.28.54 東京都 13 2065 麻生　裕之 (51)

9 M50 2.33.14 横浜市 14 1612 小島　洋一 (50)     2.12.8

10 M45 2.22.00 山梨県 15 0562 河野　光一 (47)

女子８００ｍ
１組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属     ナンバー   氏 名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

1 W60 DNS 横須賀市 14 1130 堀　良子 (62)     2.49.8

2 W45 2.56.26 横浜市 14 1839 加茂　　睦子 (48)     2.28.18

3 W40 DNS 横浜市 14 1798 近藤由美子 (40)     2.34.44
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男女１５００ｍ
１組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属    ナンバー 氏　名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

1 M80 7.15.63 横浜市 14 0121 高原　良祐 (80)     6.27.03

2 M65 6.44.09 東京都 13 0985 中村　俊郎 (66)     5.00.82

3 M60 5.08.24 中郡 14 1813 小澤　伸高 (61)     4.50.29

4 M55 DNS 藤沢市 14 1717 加瀬　良一 (55)     4.37.58

5 M50 5.22.02 東京都 13 3188 畠山　直樹 (54)

6 M50 5.47.93 横浜市 14 1840 中村　　修 (50)     4.26.14

7 M45 DNS 山梨県 15 0562 河野　光一 (47)

8 M45 DNS 相模原市 14 1918 角田　和男 (45)     4.23.7

9 M40 5.35.49 相模原市 14 1921 小西　弘道 (40)     4.15.62

10 W60 DNS 横須賀市 14 1130 堀　良子 (62)    norecord

11 W40 DNS 横浜市 14 1798 近藤由美子 (40)     4.44.73

女子１５００ｍ
１組
レーン クラス 記録 風力 所属　　　　　ナンバー 氏　名 年齢 日本記録 県記録

10 W60 DNS 横須賀市 14 1130 堀　良子 (62) norecord

11 W40 DNS 横浜市 14 1798 近藤由美子 (40)     4.44.73
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